South Eastern
Centre Records

At 8/4/2016 12:16:51 PM

UNDER 7 BOYS

UNDER 7 GIRLS

UNDER 8 BOYS

UNDER 8 GIRLS

UNDER 9 BOYS

100 METRES
100 METRES

70 METRES
200 METRES
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
LONG JUMP

100 METRES
70 METRES

200 METRES
LONG JUMP
DISCUS
SHOT PUT

100 METRES

70 METRES

400 METRES

200 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

LONG JUMP

70 METRES

70 METRES

100 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
LONG JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

100 METRES
70 METRES

C SILLS
N MADDEN

T ROBINSON
A DALY

D SALIB

A NICOL

C SILLS

L NEWALL
L NEWALL
K ANGUS
K DALY

E ARCHER
E ARCHER

M ISKANDAR
M ISKANDAR
H FIRKIN

K OLDRIDGE
B REID

B DOUBLET
B DOUBLET
N MADDEN

AHOLT
P BLAIN

K ANGUS

S STUART-JONES

L MEI ATKINS
H PEMBROKE
R RAE

C COVELL

J MARTIN

H FIRKIN
JPOLLOCK

16.80s
16.80s

11.80s
36.80s
6.46m
16.46m
3.25m

17.20s
11.80s

39.40s
3.11m
11.49m

5.43m

15.10s
10.86s
1m 18.10s
33.30s
11.32s
22.48m
10.14m

3.70m

11.50s
11.50s
16.20s
35.72s

1m 22.44s
11.95s
3.52m
6.67m
15.05m

14.40s
10.17s

1997
1989

1992
1990
1995
1992
1997

1992
1992

1991
1995
1993
1993

2003
2003
1989
1990
15/11/2014
1989
1989
1990

1998
1999
1992
2007
2007
2000
1990
1991
1992

1990
1998



UNDER 9 GIRLS

UNDER 10 BOYS

UNDER 10 GIRLS

700 METRE WALK
400 METRES

800 METRES

200 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

70 METRES
100 METRES

700 METRE WALK
200 METRES

400 METRES

800 METRES

800 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
LONG JUMP

DISCUS

HIGH JUMP

SHOT PUT

100 METRES
70 METRES

1500 METRES

1100 METRES WALK
800 METRES

400 METRES

200 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
60 METRE HURDLES
60 METRE HURDLES
60 METRE HURDLES
HIGH JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

LONG JUMP

70 METRES
100 METRES

1500 METRES RUN

M MURPHY

F MERGLER
O MCINTOSH
R DOCKING

K DUNNE

G ANDERSON
D COSTA

S LANE

A DALY

F MERRILL
THOLT

C ELLIOTT

A TROPE

A TROPE

T PALMER

S KING

C COVELL

S MCLEAN

B HARRISON
A MILLWARD
A PENNY

H FIRKIN

S BAINBRIDGE
F MERGLER

M MURPHY

F MERGLER

S MOIR

S BAINBRIDGE
T ADAMS

D KELLETT

G BLOWS

K DUNNE

G ANDERSON
B DOUBLET

A DALY

C SILLS

M BLAKEY
M BLAKEY
A FIELD

4m 21.78s
1m 12.66s
2m 42.56s
31.40s
10.30s
1.34m
4.18m
8.25m
26.92m

10.71s
15.30s

4m 37.30s
32.91s

1m 16.23s
2m 53.00s
2m 53.00s
11.10s
3.79m
20.04m
1.20m
6.46m

14.00s
9.82s

5m 17.29s
6m 31.77s
2m 38.48s
1m 6.71s
29.42s
10.70s
10.70s
10.70s
10.70s
1.40m
11.19m
30.50m
4.58m

9.96s
14.53s

5m 32.61s

2007
2007
14/11/2015
2002
1990
1997
1991
2003
1992

1998
1997

14/11/2015
14/11/2015
14/11/2015
2013
2006
1992
1995
1991
1992
15/11/2014

1991
1998
2008
2008
2008
2009
1998
1988
1989
1990
1991
1998
1991
1993
2000

2007
2007
14/11/2015



UNDER 11 BOYS

UNDER 11 GIRLS

UNDER 12 BOYS

1100 METRES WALK
200 METRES

400 METRES

800 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
SHOT PUT

LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP

DISCUS

100 METRES

1100 METRE WALK
1500 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

800 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

HIGH JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
LONG JUMP

100 METRES

1500 METRES

1100 METRE WALK
800 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
HIGH JUMP

100 METRES

1500 METRES

1500 METRES WALK
200 METRES

800 METRES

S GRAND

M BLAKEY

M BLAKEY

S KING

B HARRISON
K PURCELL
S MCLEAN

T HOLT

A DELVES

C SILLS

R MURPHY
F MERGLER
S MOIR

S MOIR

S MOIR

R DOCKING
S LANE

S LANE

B BURGESS
M GREENHALGH
C SILLS

M BLAKEY
S KING

L NEWALL
S KING

M BLAKEY
M BLAKEY
THOLT

R RAE

K PURCELL
S COLE

S KISS

S DICKSON
M BLAKEY

O PINTARIC
F MERGLER
R MURPHY

O PINTARIC
A MITCHELL

7m 20.42s
31.06s

1m 9.33s
2m 43.76s
10.30s
7.75m
4.01m
1.30m
19.24m

13.30s
6m 10.69s
5m 8.08s
28.60s

1m 4.00s
2m 25.40s
9.53s
26.31m
9.87m
1.38m
9.24m
4.72m

13.69s
5m 16.00s
6m 6.40s
2m 34.31s
29.41s

1m 6.90s
10.20s
22.70m
8.89m
4.30m
1.30m
8.95m
1.30m

13.30s
4m 54.30s
8m 17.32s
28.00s
2m 23.33s

2006
2007
2007
2007
1992
1990
1996
1998
1995

2001
2007
2009
2010
2010
2010
2004
2005
2005
1998
1995
2001

2008
2008
1996
2008
2008
2008
1999
1993
1991
1989
2010
1995
2008

2013
2010
2008
2013
1995



UNDER 12 GIRLS

UNDER 13 BOYS

UNDER 13 GIRLS

200 METRES

400 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
SHOT PUT

HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP
DISCUS

100 METRES

1500 METRES

1500 METRES WALK
200 METRES

400 METRES

800 METRES

60 METRE HURDLES
TRIPLE JUMP

LONG JUMP
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

HIGH JUMP

3000 METRES RUN
100 METRES

1500 METRES WALK
1500 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

800 METRES

200 METRES HURDLES

80 METRE HURDLES
LONG JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP
JAVELIN

DISCUS

SHOT PUT

HIGH JUMP

100 METRES
1500 METRES WALK
200 METRES
400 METRES

B RYAN

B RYAN

C GREEN

B GOLDSTEIN
K MADDEN

A MITCHELL
A MITCHELL
S LANE

M BLAKEY
L MCKILLOP
N SAVILLE
THOLT

M BLAKEY
S KING

S MCLEAN
L NEWALL
L MARTIN
J PERI

J PERI

R HARDY

C VOTANO
C SILLS

R MURPHY
J ROFF

D DIBDIN
D DIBDIN
N DERRIMAN
C SILLS

C SILLS

C SILLS

C SILLS

J ROFF

A DALY

A DALY

L KING

M BLAKEY
L NEWALL

M BLAKEY
M BLAKEY

28.40s
1m 2.70s
9.60s
9.28m
1.48m
4.87m
9.93m
34.21m

12.91s
5m 19.85s
8m 39.40s
28.28s

1m 4.01s
2m 29.53s
9.90s
9.00m
4.57m
30.22m
10.49m
1.43m

12m 1.53s
12.40s
7m 47.26s
5m 3.80s
25.81s
59.10s
2m 31.57s
27.80s
13.37s
5.48m
11.40m
23.52m
31.94m
11.20m

1.54m

13.10s
7m 47.80s
27.20s
59.40s

2010
2010
1991
2004
2009
1995
1995
2006

2009
2002
1989
2000
2009
2009
1998
1997
1992
1999
1999
2004

2014
2003
2009
1996
2000
2000
2006
2003
2003
2003
2003
1996
1996
1996
2009

2010
1998
2010
2010



UNDER 14 BOYS

UNDER 14 GIRLS

800 METRES

200 METRES HURDLES

80 METRE HURDLES
HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

JAVELIN

100 METRES

1500 METRES

1500 METRES WALK
200 METRES

800 METRES

400 METRES

200 METRES HURDLES

90 METRE HURDLES
LONG JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

HIGH JUMP

JAVELIN

100 METRES
1500 METRES

1500 METRES WALK
3000 METRES RUN
800 METRES

400 METRES

200 METRES

80 METRE HURDLES

200 METRES HURDLES

SHOT PUT
HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP
DISCUS
JAVELIN
HIGH JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP

L YOUNG

L NEWALL

S MCLEAN

R HARDY

R HARDY

R HARDY

T ROBINSON
T ROBINSON
S KNIGHT

S EDWARDS
J ROFF

R MURPHY
C SILLS
JKING

A MITCHELL
C SILLS

C SILLS

C SILLS

C SILLS

S LANE

A REARS

D EVANS

B KIRKBY

T HOLT
L MCKILLOP

B SAIT

S DAUNT
A MCKILLOP
E GLOVER
T HOLT

T HOLT
THOLT

R RAE

L TOUMA
L TOUMA
S KNIGHT
S KNIGHT
R HARDY
R HARDY

2m 34.58s
31.88s
13.00s
1.46m
4.66m
9.83m
35.92m
11.50m
19.20m

12.10s
4m 50.10s
7m 35.32s
25.17s
2m 19.69s
57.70s
27.33s
12.76s
6.00m
12.26m
34.50m
10.62m
1.60m
37.76m

12.90s
5m 9.04s

7m 26.00s
12m 32.56s
2m 27.30s
1m 1.87s
26.94s
12.55s
28.90s
8.98m
1.51m
4.86m
29.36m
22.40m
1.51m
10.09m

14/11/2015
1998
1999
2005
2005
2005
2002
2002
1998

2001
1997

2010
2004
2008
1997
2004
2004
2004
2004
2008
2000
2002
1997

2002
2004
1997
15/11/2014
2003
2000
2002
2002
2002
1996
2005
2005
1999
1999
2006
2006



UNDER 15 BOYS

UNDER 15 GIRLS

UNDER 17 BOYS

100 METRES
1500 METRES

800 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

200 METRES HURDLES
100 METRES HURDLE
LONG JUMP

DISCUS

HIGH JUMP

SHOT PUT

JAVELIN

TRIPLE JUMP

100 METRES
1500 METRES

1500 METRES WALK
3000 METRES RUN
800 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

90 METRE HURDLES
200 METRES HURDLES
HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

DISCUS

JAVELIN

HIGH JUMP

SHOT PUT

TRIPLE JUMP

110 METRE HURDLES
100 METRES

1500 METRES

3000 METRES RUN
800 METRES

200 METRES

400 METRES

200 METRE HURDLES
DISCUS

JAVELIN

SHOT PUT

S MOIR
M PACEY

D SCERRI
S MOIR

S MOIR

S MOIR

R DOCKING
R DOCKING

A VASILOPOULOS
A VASILOPOULOS
A VASILOPOULOS

B KIRKBY
B KIRKBY

B DEBARTOLO
A MCKILLOP

H DENNEY

C BARLIN

A MCKILLOP

E GLOVER

E GLOVER

B DEBARTOLO

E REGAN-LACEY

R GILL

K FITZGERALD
B DEBARTOLO
B DEBARTOLO
S KNIGHT

R RAE

L NEWALL

A REGAN-LACEY

J HAWKE

A TOUMA

A TOUMA

A TOUMA

B DOCKING

J HAWKE

B DOCKING
C KAMBOURIS
C KAMBOURIS
B DOCKING

11.72s
4m 44.54s

2m 16.03s
24.63s
53.84s
26.80s
14.15s
5.72m
42.50m
1.70m
12.74m
48.72m
11.85m

13.20s
5m 2.80s

7m 25.84s
11m 55.56s
2m 21.95s
26.60s
58.80s
13.50s
29.77s
1.45m
5.03m
35.20m
33.65m
1.45m
11.10m
10.60m

17.70s
11.81s
4m 55.98s
10m 29.00s
2m 21.28s
24.64s

1m 2.62s
27.92s
23.88m
25.88m
8.51m

15/11/2014
2000

2000
15/11/2014
15/11/2014
15/11/2014
2008
2008
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
2005

2009
15/11/2014
2004
2001
2001
1999
2009
1999
1991
1999
1999
2000
1997
2000

14/11/2015
2007
14/11/2015
14/11/2015
14/11/2015
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007



UNDER 17 GIRLS

HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP

100 METRES

1500 METRES

1500 METRE WALK
400 METRES

200 METRES

800 METERS

200 METRE HURDLES
100 METRE HURDLES
DISCUS

SHOT PUT

TRIPLE JUMP

HIGH JUMP

JAVELIN

LONG JUMP

A TOUMA
A REGAN-LACEY
A REGAN-LACEY

E REGAN-LACEY
H DENNEY

H DENNEY

S EVANS

E REGAN-LACEY
JLAST

E REGAN-LACEY
E REGAN-LACEY
S MCNAMARA

S MCNAMARA

S LONG

JLAST

JLAST

E CONNOLLY

1.50m
5.52m
11.57m

13.00s
6m 18.13s
7m 14.35s
1m 8.00s
27.30s
2m 51.09s
29.60s
17.10s
17.52m
8.61m
9.15m
1.25m
14.53m
4.31m

14/11/2015
14/11/2015
14/11/2015

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
14/11/2015
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
14/11/2015
14/11/2015
15/11/2014



