South Eastern Centre Records

At 8/4/2016 12:16:51 PM

UNDER 7 BOYS	100 METRES	C SILLS	16.80s	1997
	100 METRES	N MADDEN	16.80s	1989
	70 METRES	T ROBINSON	11.80s	1992
	200 METRES	A DALY	36.80s	1990
	SHOT PUT	D SALIB	6.46m	1995
	DISCUS	A NICOL	16.46m	1992
	LONG JUMP	C SILLS	3.25m	1997
UNDER 7 GIRLS	100 METRES	L NEWALL	17.20s	1992
	70 METRES	L NEWALL	11.80s	1992
	200 METRES	K ANGUS	39.40s	1991
	LONG JUMP	K DALY	3.11m	1995
	DISCUS	E ARCHER	11.49m	1993
	SHOT PUT	E ARCHER	5.43m	1993
UNDER 8 BOYS	100 METRES	M ISKANDAR	15.10s	2003
	70 METRES	M ISKANDAR	10.86s	2003
	400 METRES	H FIRKIN	1m 18.10s	1989
	200 METRES	K OLDRIDGE	33.30s	1990
	60 METRE HURDLES	B REID	11.32s	15/11/2014
	DISCUS	B DOUBLET	22.48m	1989
	SHOT PUT	B DOUBLET	10.14m	1989
	LONG JUMP	N MADDEN	3.70m	1990
UNDER 8 GIRLS	70 METRES	A HOLT	11.50s	1998
	70 METRES	P BLAIN	11.50s	1999
	100 METRES	K ANGUS	16.20s	1992
	200 METRES	S STUART-JONES	35.72s	2007
	400 METRES	L MEI ATKINS	1m 22.44s	2007
	60 METRE HURDLES	H PEMBROKE	11.95s	2000
	LONG JUMP	R RAE	3.52m	1990
	SHOT PUT	C COVELL	6.67m	1991
	DISCUS	J MARTIN	15.05m	1992
UNDER 9 BOYS	100 METRES	H FIRKIN	14.40s	1990
	70 METRES	J POLLOCK	10.17s	1998

	700 METRE WALK	M MURPHY	4m 21.78s	2007
	400 METRES	F MERGLER	1m 12.66s	2007
	800 METRES	O MCINTOSH	2m 42.56s	14/11/2015
	200 METRES	R DOCKING	31.40s	2002
	60 METRE HURDLES	K DUNNE	10.30s	1990
	HIGH JUMP	G ANDERSON	1.34m	1997
	LONG JUMP	D COSTA	4.18m	1991
	SHOT PUT	S LANE	8.25m	2003
	DISCUS	A DALY	26.92m	1992
UNDER 9 GIRLS	70 METRES	F MERRILL	10.71s	1998
	100 METRES	T HOLT	15.30s	1997
	700 METRE WALK	C ELLIOTT	4m 37.30s	14/11/2015
	200 METRES	A TROPE	32.91s	14/11/2015
	400 METRES	A TROPE	1m 16.23s	14/11/2015
	800 METRES	T PALMER	2m 53.00s	2013
	800 METRES	S KING	2m 53.00s	2006
	60 METRE HURDLES	C COVELL	11.10s	1992
	LONG JUMP	S MCLEAN	3.79m	1995
	DISCUS	B HARRISON	20.04m	1991
	HIGH JUMP	A MILLWARD	1.20m	1992
	SHOT PUT	A PENNY	6.46m	15/11/2014
UNDER 10 BOYS	100 METRES	H FIRKIN	14.00s	1991
	70 METRES	S BAINBRIDGE	9.82s	1998
	1500 METRES	F MERGLER	5m 17.29s	2008
	1100 METRES WALK	M MURPHY	6m 31.77s	2008
	800 METRES	F MERGLER	2m 38.48s	2008
	400 METRES	S MOIR	1m 6.71s	2009
	200 METRES	S BAINBRIDGE	29.42s	1998
	60 METRE HURDLES	T ADAMS	10.70s	1988
	60 METRE HURDLES	D KELLETT	10.70s	1989
	60 METRE HURDLES	G BLOWS	10.70s	1990
	60 METRE HURDLES	K DUNNE	10.70s	1991
	HIGH JUMP	G ANDERSON	1.40m	1998
	SHOT PUT	B DOUBLET	11.19m	1991
	DISCUS	A DALY	30.50m	1993
	LONG JUMP	C SILLS	4.58m	2000
	70 METRES	M BLAKEY	9.96s	2007
UNDER 10 GIRLS				
UNDER 10 GIRLS	100 METRES	M BLAKEY	14.53s	2007
UNDER 10 GIRLS	100 METRES 1500 METRES RUN	M BLAKEY A FIELD	14.53s 5m 32.61s	2007 14/11/2015

	1100 METRES WALK	S GRAND	7m 20.42s	2006
	200 METRES	M BLAKEY	31.06s	2007
	400 METRES	M BLAKEY	1m 9.33s	2007
	800 METRES	S KING	2m 43.76s	2007
	60 METRE HURDLES	B HARRISON	10.30s	1992
	SHOT PUT	K PURCELL	7.75m	1990
	LONG JUMP	S MCLEAN	4.01m	1996
	HIGH JUMP	T HOLT	1.30m	1998
	DISCUS	A DELVES	19.24m	1995
UNDER 11 BOYS	100 METRES	C SILLS	13.30s	2001
	1100 METRE WALK	R MURPHY	6m 10.69s	2007
	1500 METRES	F MERGLER	5m 8.08s	2009
	200 METRES	S MOIR	28.60s	2010
	400 METRES	S MOIR	1m 4.00s	2010
	800 METRES	S MOIR	2m 25.40s	2010
	60 METRE HURDLES	R DOCKING	9.53s	2004
	DISCUS	S LANE	26.31m	2005
	SHOT PUT	S LANE	9.87m	2005
	HIGH JUMP	B BURGESS	1.38m	1998
	TRIPLE JUMP	M GREENHALGH	9.24m	1995
	LONG JUMP	C SILLS	4.72m	2001
UNDER 11 GIRLS	100 METRES	M BLAKEY	13.69s	2008
	1500 METRES	S KING	5m 16.00s	2008
	1100 METRE WALK	L NEWALL	6m 6.40s	1996
	800 METRES	S KING	2m 34.31s	2008
	200 METRES	M BLAKEY	29.41s	2008
	400 METRES	M BLAKEY	1m 6.90s	2008
	60 METRE HURDLES	T HOLT	10.20s	1999
	DISCUS	R RAE	22.70m	1993
	SHOT PUT	K PURCELL	8.89m	1991
	LONG JUMP	S COLE	4.30m	1989
	HIGH JUMP	S KISS	1.30m	2010
	TRIPLE JUMP	S DICKSON	8.95m	1995
	HIGH JUMP	M BLAKEY	1.30m	2008
UNDER 12 BOYS	100 METRES	O PINTARIC	13.30s	2013
	1500 METRES	F MERGLER	4m 54.30s	2010
	1500 METRES WALK	R MURPHY	8m 17.32s	2008
	200 METRES	O PINTARIC	28.00s	2013
	800 METRES	A MITCHELL	2m 23.33s	1995

	200 METRES	B RYAN	28.40s	2010
	400 METRES	B RYAN	1m 2.70s	2010
	60 METRE HURDLES	C GREEN	9.60s	1991
	SHOT PUT	B GOLDSTEIN	9.28m	2004
	HIGH JUMP	K MADDEN	1.48m	2009
	LONG JUMP	A MITCHELL	4.87m	1995
	TRIPLE JUMP	A MITCHELL	9.93m	1995
	DISCUS	S LANE	34.21m	2006
UNDER 12 GIRLS	100 METRES	M BLAKEY	12.91s	2009
	1500 METRES	L MCKILLOP	5m 19.85s	2002
	1500 METRES WALK	N SAVILLE	8m 39.40s	1989
	200 METRES	T HOLT	28.28s	2000
	400 METRES	M BLAKEY	1m 4.01s	2009
	800 METRES	S KING	2m 29.53s	2009
	60 METRE HURDLES	S MCLEAN	9.90s	1998
	TRIPLE JUMP	L NEWALL	9.00m	1997
	LONG JUMP	L MARTIN	4.57m	1992
	DISCUS	J PERI	30.22m	1999
	SHOT PUT	J PERI	10.49m	1999
	HIGH JUMP	R HARDY	1.43m	2004
UNDER 13 BOYS	3000 METRES RUN	C VOTANO	12m 1.53s	2014
	100 METRES	C SILLS	12.40s	2003
	1500 METRES WALK	R MURPHY	7m 47.26s	2009
	1500 METRES	J ROFF	5m 3.80s	1996
	200 METRES	D DIBDIN	25.81s	2000
	400 METRES	D DIBDIN	59.10s	2000
	800 METRES	N DERRIMAN	2m 31.57s	2006
	200 METRES HURDLES	C SILLS	27.80s	2003
	80 METRE HURDLES	C SILLS	13.37s	2003
	LONG JUMP	C SILLS	5.48m	2003
	TRIPLE JUMP	C SILLS	11.40m	2003
	JAVELIN	J ROFF	23.52m	1996
	DISCUS	A DALY	31.94m	1996
	SHOT PUT	A DALY	11.20m	1996
	HIGH JUMP	L KING	1.54m	2009
UNDER 13 GIRLS	100 METRES	M BLAKEY	13.10s	2010
	1500 METRES WALK	L NEWALL	7m 47.80s	1998
	200 METRES	M BLAKEY	27.20s	2010
	400 METRES	M BLAKEY	59.40s	2010
		· - -	· - · 	•

	800 METRES	L YOUNG	2m 34.58s	14/11/2015
	200 METRES HURDLES	L NEWALL	31.88s	1998
	80 METRE HURDLES	S MCLEAN	13.00s	1999
	HIGH JUMP	R HARDY	1.46m	2005
	LONG JUMP	R HARDY	4.66m	2005
	TRIPLE JUMP	R HARDY	9.83m	2005
	DISCUS	T ROBINSON	35.92m	2002
	SHOT PUT	T ROBINSON	11.50m	2002
	JAVELIN	S KNIGHT	19.20m	1998
UNDER 14 BOYS	100 METRES	S EDWARDS	12.10s	2001
	1500 METRES	J ROFF	4m 50.10s	1997
	1500 METRES WALK	R MURPHY	7m 35.32s	2010
	200 METRES	C SILLS	25.17s	2004
	800 METRES	J KING	2m 19.69s	2008
	400 METRES	A MITCHELL	57.70s	1997
	200 METRES HURDLES	C SILLS	27.33s	2004
	90 METRE HURDLES	C SILLS	12.76s	2004
	LONG JUMP	C SILLS	6.00m	2004
	TRIPLE JUMP	C SILLS	12.26m	2004
	DISCUS	S LANE	34.50m	2008
	SHOT PUT	A REARS	10.62m	2000
	HIGH JUMP	D EVANS	1.60m	2002
	JAVELIN	B KIRKBY	37.76m	1997
UNDER 14 GIRLS	100 METRES	T HOLT	12.90s	2002
	1500 METRES	L MCKILLOP	5m 9.04s	2004
	1500 METRES WALK	B SAIT	7m 26.00s	1997
	3000 METRES RUN	S DAUNT	12m 32.56s	15/11/2014
	800 METRES	A MCKILLOP	2m 27.30s	2003
	400 METRES	E GLOVER	1m 1.87s	2000
	200 METRES	T HOLT	26.94s	2002
	80 METRE HURDLES	T HOLT	12.55s	2002
	200 METRES HURDLES	T HOLT	28.90s	2002
	SHOT PUT	R RAE	8.98m	1996
	HIGH JUMP	L TOUMA	1.51m	2005
	LONG JUMP	L TOUMA	4.86m	2005
	DISCUS	S KNIGHT	29.36m	1999
	JAVELIN	S KNIGHT	22.40m	1999
	HIGH JUMP	R HARDY	1.51m	2006
	TRIPLE JUMP	R HARDY	10.09m	2006

UNDER 15 BOYS	100 METRES	S MOIR	11.72s	15/11/2014
	1500 METRES	M PACEY	4m 44.54s	2000
	800 METRES	D SCERRI	2m 16.03s	2000
	200 METRES	S MOIR	24.63s	15/11/2014
	400 METRES	S MOIR	53.84s	15/11/2014
	200 METRES HURDLES	S MOIR	26.80s	15/11/2014
	100 METRES HURDLE	R DOCKING	14.15s	2008
	LONG JUMP	R DOCKING	5.72m	2008
	DISCUS	A VASILOPOULOS	42.50m	1998
	HIGH JUMP	A VASILOPOULOS	1.70m	1998
	SHOT PUT	A VASILOPOULOS	12.74m	1998
	JAVELIN	B KIRKBY	48.72m	1998
	TRIPLE JUMP	B KIRKBY	11.85m	1998
UNDER 15 GIRLS	100 METRES	B DEBARTOLO	13.20s	1999
	1500 METRES	A MCKILLOP	5m 2.80s	2005
	1500 METRES WALK	H DENNEY	7m 25.84s	2009
	3000 METRES RUN	C BARLIN	11m 55.56s	15/11/2014
	800 METRES	A MCKILLOP	2m 21.95s	2004
	200 METRES	E GLOVER	26.60s	2001
	400 METRES	E GLOVER	58.80s	2001
	90 METRE HURDLES	B DEBARTOLO	13.50s	1999
	200 METRES HURDLES	E REGAN-LACEY	29.77s	2009
	HIGH JUMP	R GILL	1.45m	1999
	LONG JUMP	K FITZGERALD	5.03m	1991
	DISCUS	B DEBARTOLO	35.20m	1999
	JAVELIN	B DEBARTOLO	33.65m	1999
	HIGH JUMP	S KNIGHT	1.45m	2000
	SHOT PUT	R RAE	11.10m	1997
	TRIPLE JUMP	L NEWALL	10.60m	2000
	TICH EL JOWN	LINEWALL	10.00111	2000
UNDER 17 BOYS	110 METRE HURDLES	A REGAN-LACEY	17.70s	14/11/2015
	100 METRES	J HAWKE	11.81s	2007
	1500 METRES	A TOUMA	4m 55.98s	14/11/2015
	3000 METRES RUN	A TOUMA	10m 29.00s	
	800 METRES	A TOUMA	2m 21.28s	14/11/2015
	200 METRES	B DOCKING	24.64s	2007
	400 METRES	J HAWKE	1m 2.62s	2007
	200 METRE HURDLES	B DOCKING	27.92s	2007
	DISCUS	C KAMBOURIS	23.88m	2009
	JAVELIN	C KAMBOURIS	25.88m	2009
	SHOT PUT	B DOCKING	8.51m	2007

	HIGH JUMP	A TOUMA	1.50m	14/11/2015
	LONG JUMP	A REGAN-LACEY	5.52m	14/11/2015
	TRIPLE JUMP	A REGAN-LACEY	11.57m	14/11/2015
UNDER 17 GIRLS	100 METRES	E REGAN-LACEY	13.00s	2010
	1500 METRES	H DENNEY	6m 18.13s	2010
	1500 METRE WALK	H DENNEY	7m 14.35s	2010
	400 METRES	S EVANS	1m 8.00s	2010
	200 METRES	E REGAN-LACEY	27.30s	2010
	800 METERS	J LAST	2m 51.09s	14/11/2015
	200 METRE HURDLES	E REGAN-LACEY	29.60s	2010
	100 METRE HURDLES	E REGAN-LACEY	17.10s	2010
	DISCUS	S MCNAMARA	17.52m	2010
	SHOT PUT	S MCNAMARA	8.61m	2010
	TRIPLE JUMP	S LONG	9.15m	2009
	HIGH JUMP	J LAST	1.25m	14/11/2015
	JAVELIN	J LAST	14.53m	14/11/2015
	LONG JUMP	E CONNOLLY	4.31m	15/11/2014